Date

02/07/
14
02/10/

14

02/11/
14

02/11/
14

02/13/
14
02/13/
14
02/15/

14

02/15/
14

02/17/
14
02/18/
14

02/18/
14

02/20/
14

02/20/
14

02/21/
14
02/21/
14
02/22/

14

02/24/
14

02/27/
14
02/27/
14
02/27/
14
02/28/
14

03/01/
14

Time

11:00 PM
PST
3:30 PM PST
11:00 PM
PST
11:00 PM

PST
4:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST

10:00 AM

PST
1:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
3:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
3:30 PM PST
6:00 PM PST
9:00 AM PST
3:30 PM PST
2:00 PM PST
6:00 PM PST

11:00 PM

PST

4:30 PM PST

11:30 AM
PST

C

Games for Homeschool Baseball
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Away Team

Northland Christian

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Cypress Christian
School
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Away
Scor
e

0

0

Home Team

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
houston power
houston power
Northland Christian
Northland Christian

Homeschool Baseball

Cypress Christian School

northside falcons
twca
Homeschool Baseball
arlington oakridge
St. John's
houston power
twca

Hardin Jefferson

Homeschool Baseball
Dayton

Houston Christian

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

0

0

t

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



03/01/
14
03/03/
14
03/04/

14

03/06/
14

03/06/
14
03/06/
14
03/08/

14

03/08/
14

03/08/
14

03/11/
14
03/11/
14

03/14/
14

03/15/
14

03/15/
14
03/15/
14

03/15/
14

03/15/
14

03/17/
14

03/18/
14
03/18/
14

03/19/
14

03/20/
14

03/20/
14
03/20/
14

03/21/
14

03/22/
14

03/24/
14

03/25/
14

7:00 PM PST

3:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PST

3:15 PM PST

3:45 PM PST

6:00 PM PST

9:00 AM PST

2:00 PM PST

4:30 PM PST

5:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

8:00 PM PDT

10:00 AM

PDT

12:00 PM
PDT

12:00 PM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
4:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
7:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
3:00 PM PDT
4:30 PM PDT
12:00 AM

PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

4:30 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

Homeschool Baseball

baytown christian
academy
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Alief Taylor
houston reagan
oak ridge hs

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball

northside falcons

houston power
houston power

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Northland Christian
aldine macarthur h.s.
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
aldine eisenhower hs
west houston thunder
west houston thunder
southwest dallas spartans
dallas angels
dallas angels
fort worth riders (thesa)
southwest dallas spartans
dallas angels
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
furr high school
houston power

Cypress Christian School

Cypress Christian School

northside falcons

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



03/25/
14
03/27/
14
03/27/

14

03/27/
14

03/31/
14
04/01/
14
04/01/

14

04/01/
14

04/03/
14

04/03/
14
04/03/
14
04/05/

14

04/05/
14

04/07/
14
04/09/
14
04/11/

14

04/11/
14

04/12/
14

04/12/
14
04/12/
14

04/14/
14

04/15/
14

04/15/
14
04/17/
14

04/17/
14

04/19/
14

04/19/
14

04/21/
14

7:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

11:30 AM

PDT

1:30 PM PDT

4:30 PM PDT

6:00 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

12:00 AM

PDT
11:00 AM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT
5:30 PM PDT
4:15 PM PDT
6:30 PM PDT
3:30 PM PDT
6:00 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

2:30 PM PDT

7:00 PM PDT

northside falcons
twca
Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
hcya eagles
Homeschool Baseball
hcya eagles
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
northside falcons - jh
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Faith West
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
west houston thunder
west houston thunder

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
hcya eagles
hcya eagles

Homeschool Baseball

kinkaid school

kinkaid school

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

lutheran south academy -

pioneers

lutheran south academy -

pioneers
Homeschool Baseball

houston memorial high

ST Pius

ST Pius

danbury hs
danbury hs
Homeschool Baseball
John Cooper
John Cooper
kinkaid school
huffman hargrave hs
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball

west houston thunder

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie

Tie



04/24/
14
04/24/
14
04/28/

14

04/29/
14

04/30/
14
05/01/
14

05/02/
14

05/03/
14

4:30 PM PDT

6:45 PM PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

12:00 AM
PDT

houston power

houston power
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball
Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

Homeschool Baseball

Homeschool Baseball

0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
0 Tie
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