

Games for Homeschool Baseball Last Updated on May 01, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
02/07/ 14	11:00 PM PST		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/10/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Northland Christian	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/11/ 14	11:00 PM PST		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/11/ 14	11:00 PM PST		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/13/ 14	4:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	houston power	0	Tie
02/13/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	houston power	0	Tie
02/15/ 14	10:00 AM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Northland Christian	0	Tie
02/15/ 14	1:30 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Northland Christian	0	Tie
02/17/ 14	3:30 PM PST		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/18/ 14	3:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Cypress Christian School	0	Tie
02/18/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	northside falcons	0	Tie
02/20/ 14	2:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	twca	0	Tie
02/20/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Cypress Christian School	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/21/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	arlington oakridge	0	Tie
02/21/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	St. John's	0	Tie
02/22/ 14	9:00 AM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	houston power	0	Tie
02/24/ 14	3:30 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	twca	0	Tie
02/27/ 14	2:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Hardin Jefferson	0	Tie
02/27/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
02/27/ 14	11:00 PM PST		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
02/28/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Dayton	0	Tie
03/01/ 14	11:30 AM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Houston Christian	0	Tie

03/01/ 14	7:00 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/03/ 14	3:30 PM PST		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/04/ 14	5:00 PM PST	baytown christian academy	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/06/ 14	3:15 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	Northland Christian	0	Tie
03/06/ 14	3:45 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	aldine macarthur h.s.	0	Tie
03/06/ 14	6:00 PM PST	Alief Taylor	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/08/ 14	9:00 AM PST	houston reagan	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/08/ 14	2:00 PM PST	oak ridge hs	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/08/ 14	4:30 PM PST	Homeschool Baseball	0	aldine eisenhower hs	0	Tie
03/11/ 14	5:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	west houston thunder	0	Tie
03/11/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	west houston thunder	0	Tie
03/14/ 14	8:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	southwest dallas spartans	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	10:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	dallas angels	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	12:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	dallas angels	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	12:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	fort worth riders (thesa)	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	2:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	southwest dallas spartans	0	Tie
03/15/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	dallas angels	0	Tie
03/17/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	northside falcons	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/18/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	houston power	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/18/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	houston power	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/19/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	furr high school	0	Tie
03/20/ 14	11:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	houston power	0	Tie
03/20/ 14	3:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	Cypress Christian School	0	Tie
03/20/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/21/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/22/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
03/24/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	Cypress Christian School	0	Tie
03/25/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	northside falcons	0	Tie

03/25/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	northside falcons	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/27/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	twca	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
03/27/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	hcya eagles	0	Tie
03/27/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	hcya eagles	0	Tie
03/31/ 14	5:30 PM PDT		0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/01/ 14	3:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
04/01/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	kinkaid school	0	Tie
04/01/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	kinkaid school	0	Tie
04/03/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	hcya eagles	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/03/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
04/03/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	hcya eagles	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/05/ 14	11:30 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	lutheran south academy - pioneers	0	Tie
04/05/ 14	1:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	lutheran south academy - pioneers	0	Tie
04/07/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	northside falcons - jh	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/09/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	houston memorial high	0	Tie
04/11/ 14	4:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	ST Pius	0	Tie
04/11/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	ST Pius	0	Tie
04/12/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
04/12/ 14	11:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	danbury hs	0	Tie
04/12/ 14	1:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	danbury hs	0	Tie
04/14/ 14	5:30 PM PDT	Faith West	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/15/ 14	4:15 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	John Cooper	0	Tie
04/15/ 14	6:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	John Cooper	0	Tie
04/17/ 14	3:30 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	kinkaid school	0	Tie
04/17/ 14	6:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	huffman hargrave hs	0	Tie
04/19/ 14	12:00 PM PDT	west houston thunder	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/19/ 14	2:30 PM PDT	west houston thunder	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/21/ 14	7:00 PM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0	west houston thunder	0	Tie

04/24/ 14	4:30 PM PDT	houston power	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/24/ 14	6:45 PM PDT	houston power	0	Homeschool Baseball	0	Tie
04/28/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
04/29/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
04/30/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
05/01/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
05/02/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie
05/03/ 14	12:00 AM PDT	Homeschool Baseball	0		0	Tie